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Adding and Subtracting 9

18 - 9 = 21 - 12 = 16 - 9 = 9 + 9 =

12 + 9 = 15 - 9 = 11 - 2 = 13 - 4 =

20 - 9 = 9 + 10 = 2 + 9 = 11 - 2 =

8 + 9 = 5 + 9 = 17 - 9 = 9 + 7 =

9 + 8 = 14 - 5 = 12 + 9 = 9 + 3 =
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9
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1
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10
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7
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2
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4
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8
9+

17
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15
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2
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9
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1-
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9
4+

9
9+

18 - 9 = 9 + 11 = 7 + 9 = 8 + 9 =

9 + 6 = 9 + 3 = 9 + 10 = 9 + 9 =

8 + 9 = 19 - 10 = 10 - 1 = 15 - 9 =
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Adding and Subtracting 9

5 + 9 =

3 + 9 =

1 + 9 =

19 - 10 =

9 - 5 =

9 - 9 =

9 - 6 =

18 - 9 =

9 - 4 =

12 - 9 =

9 - 8 =

9 + 7 =

9 + 2 =

9 + 6 =

10 - 1 =

11 - 9 =

9 + 1 =

9 + 10 =

21 - 12 =

14 - 5 =

11 + 9 =

17 - 9 =

9 + 1 =

7 + 9 =

9 + 6 =

9 - 9 =

9 - 7 =

15 - 9 =

9 - 4 =

5 + 9 =

21 - 12 =

9 - 8 =

10 - 9 =

11 - 9 =

9 - 1 =

9 + 8 =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

18 9

9

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

11 9

20

+ =

+ =

- =

- =
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Nathan drew animal cartoons. He drew six 
rabbits, three deer, three bears, and eight 
horses. How many rabbits, horses, and deer 
did he draw?

Mr. Moore had a bag of 8 red apples. He 
gave some apples away. He had 2 left. How 
many apples did Mr. Moore give away?

Kevin walked 8 blocks to the pool. Anna 
walked 2 blocks to the pool. How many more 
blocks did Kevin walk?

There were 12 green lizards in the tree. Half 
of the lizards ran away. How many lizards 
are still in the tree?

7 - 1 = ______

6 2 8

SAME I A S A M E S M A E C S E S O G E Z S X E A

THINK K T I H N K T H I N K F I N G N P T Z I L N

SLOW D H X S L S L W O S O L W S L O W W L P Z S

DEW F W Y D E W B O P U K C D O O X H E I N V G

PRINT C G I E N R P R I H N P R I N T R P I V B S

BUG B U U H G G A F N Y B V L B G G U X T B U G

VOTE V O R E E X J E I T O W V O T E T R M K V O

word root com can mean with or together commemorate, commotion, compose

Count by 2s.

13 15
Write the missing sign.

9 2 = 7
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+1 -1 +2 -2

77

55

82

44

66

29

38

21

40

33
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Ava had seven 
quarters. She used 
seven quarters to buy 
gumballs. How many 
quarters does she 
have left?

7 - 7 =

She has
quarters left.

Rosa had six boots. 
She lost two boots. 
How many boots does 
she have left?

6 - 2 =

She has
boots left.

Anne collects toy 
horses. She had seven 
toy horses. Then she 
bought three more at 
a flea market. How 
many toy horses does 
Anne have now?

7 + 3 =

She has
toy horses.

Maria had 10 pieces of 
licorice. She ate 2 pieces. 
How many pieces were 
left?

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

0 + = 4

Read.  When you read a number, write it.

I played violin for eight minutes.
8

Justin has four cars.

Seven days from now is Halloween. Wendy is six years old.

seventeen

17 12 3

4 is more than

3 4 5

7 tens and 9 ones

97 79 907

SHIP S H I P S I Y S M S H I P P H P C D S V E S

NOW N I A W N W O W N P W N O W O N W B N E U S

HAS S F A H A A Z S H J L N S P U H S A A H A S

CAME E C M N I A A C Z C A M E C I M I C M M M C

BIRD E B I R D B B K G D I B I R D E V Q R I D I

four
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Kayla saw 15 birds in the 
tree. Four flew away. 
How many birds were 
left in the tree?

Robert went to the 
beach. He played in the 
sand. His father gave 
him 20¢ to buy a drink. 
He has 4¢ left. How 
much did he spend?

Justin made 12 home 
runs. Adam made 7 
home runs. How many 
more home runs did 
Justin make than Adam?

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 + 2 =

8 + 2 =
Draw

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 + 2 =

5 + 2 =
Draw and

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 + 4 =

6 + 4 =

Count by 3s.

11 17
Count back 2.  What is 
the difference?

      _____ = 11 - 2

3 13 14 2

9 7

There are 6 green shirts 
and 9 blue shirts.  How 
many shirts are there?

15 3 7

Which shows a way to 
make 13?

11 + 3 5 + 2

7 + 4 11 + 2

word root ver can mean true verdict, verbatim

7 + 7 = 9 + 7 = 9 + 8 = 8 + 8 =

3 + 7 = 5 + 4 =
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Draw the minute and hour hands.

3
4

567
8
9

10
11 12 1

2

3 20

Write the time on the clock.

3
4

567
8
9

10
11 12 1

2

Write the time on the clock.

3
4

567
8
9

10
11 12 1

2

Draw the minute and hour hands.

3
4

567
8
9

10
11 12 1

2

7 00

Anna is cleaning her teeth and getting dressed for 
school.
 
What time could it be? Draw the time.

3
4

567
8
9

10
11 12 1

2

Think of something you like to do. Write it down and 
then draw the time you might do it.
 
What time could it be? Draw the time.

3
4

567
8
9

10
11 12 1

2

This is the time I might .
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Robert has five bathtub 
boats. Kevin has two 
more boats than Robert 
has. Gavin has four 
more boats than Kevin 
has. How many boats 
does Gavin have?

Connor planted 7 
cherry trees. Hunter 
planted 6 plum trees. 
How many trees did the 
two boys plant?

Rose liked to hike. She 
liked to look at the 
flowers. She liked to 
count the birds. Today 
she saw three bluebirds 
on her hike. She saw 
eleven robins. She saw 
six blue jays. How many 
birds did Rose see in all?

Trace.  Then complete the sentence.
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Help Robot find Rover.  Color the boxes with odd 
sums to make a path.

4 + 7 = 8 + 5 = 3 + 8 = 3 + 2 = 7 + 2 = 1 + 4 = 2 + 3 =

4 + 6 = 9 + 2 = 9 + 8 = 9 + 6 = 9 + 4 = 9 + 2 = 6 + 1 = 6 + 3 =

7 + 5 = 3 + 2 = 7 + 8 = 1 + 2 = 1 + 3 = 2 + 3 = 7 + 1 = 5 + 9 =

6 + 6 = 9 + 9 = 4 + 8 = 6 + 5 = 1 + 5 = 8 + 1 = 3 + 7 = 8 + 2 =

1 + 2 = 8 + 7 = 5 + 6 = 5 + 6 = 7 + 3 = 5 + 5 = 3 + 5 = 7 + 5 =

5 + 4 = 7 + 8 = 6 + 9 = 7 + 8 = 9 + 6 = 6 + 7 = 7 + 4 = 2 + 3 =

6 + 6 = 2 + 3 = 4 + 6 = 9 + 3 = 6 + 2 = 5 + 6 = 6 + 6 =

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of March 18
MathWorksheets.com

WHAT ANIMAL CAN ALWAYS BE FOUND AT 
BASEBALL GAMES?

A
4 - 0 = ____

T
1 + 1 = ____

B
2 + 7 = ____

4 9 4 2

Subtract 1 or 10.

49 59

17 30

23

48 37

34 35

39

21

49 20

36

36

Show 3 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

1 + 6
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Write the missing numbers to complete the number line.

44 56

Use these numbers:  61, 48, 35, 53, 38

across

2. e

3. im

down

1. ke

3. i

1.

2.

3.3.

I want to meet .

Draw
it:

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

: 00

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

: 00

Count by 5s.

35 40
6 + 7

Jack had five mittens. 
He lost three mittens. 
How many mittens 
does he have left?

He has
mittens left.

11 - 7

Count by 1.

1 2

4 is 3 more than .

4 + 8 =
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#1Mental Math

Start with the number 7. 7

Subtract 5.
5 5 7 2 9 2 4 7 8 6 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Divide by 2.
6 3 2 3 5 6 1 1 4 3

Double that number.
2 5 4 3 2 9 8 3 1 7

Add 3 tens.
1 6 3 2 2 5 3 4 6 6

Increase that number by 5.
3 7 4 9 2 1 1 4 8 0

Double that number.
5 7 4 1 1 0 9 3 7 8
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Write how much to add.

7
+ 4

11
+ 4

15

Start with 7 .

Add 4 .  Repeat.

2
+

5
+

8

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

8
+

13
+

18

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

Write how much to add.

1 2 3

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

3 5 7

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

6 11 16

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

Write how much to add.

9 13 17

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

5 7 9

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

4 5 6

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

Write how much to add.

8 11 14

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

9 11 13

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

3 7 11

Start with .

Add .  Repeat.

Write how much to add to get from the first number to the second number.

2
+

7 7
+

8 4
+

7 1
+

2 6
+

9
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Complete the pattern.

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

across

2. a

3. ow

down

1. p n

3. y

1.

2.

3.3.
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